STOP SUMMARY 08/16/2024
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME

2:52 pm Monroeville Jr/Sr High School BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
2:54 pm Monroeville Elementary School BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
2:55 pm St Josephs BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
2:58 pm 12 Surrey Ct BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
2:59 pm 12 Horseshoe Dr BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:00 pm 33 Kreider Ln BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:03 pm Labeau St & Monroe St BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:06 pm 3909 St Rte 547 BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:11 pm 4105 Everingin Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:13 pm 3840 Horn Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:14 pm 3606 Horn Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:17 pm 2710 St Rte 99 N BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:20 pm 3291 Everingin Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:22 pm 3727 Everingin Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:30 pm 1860 Townline Road 198 BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:32 pm 4533 Breit Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:35 pm 1567 Dogtown Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:38 pm 4526 Pontiac Section Line Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:40 pm 4228 Pontiac Section Line Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:40 pm 4251 Pontiac Section Line Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:42 pm 4002 Pontiac Section Line Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:44 pm 3520 Pontiac Section Line Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:46 pm 3258 Pontiac Section Line Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:50 pm 3325 Peru West Section Line Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:54 pm 4071 Peru West Section Line Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:55 pm 3989 Peru West Section Line Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:56 pm 3889 Peru West Section Line Rd BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
3:58 pm 1649 St Rte 99 N BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
4:01 pm 2108 St Rte 99 N BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
4:02 pm 2350 St Rte 99 N BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
4:07 pm 3354 StRte 99 N BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
4:08 pm 135 S Ridge St BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
4:08 pm 3421 StRte 99 N BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
4:09 pm 129 S Ridge St BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
4:09 pm 131 S Ridge St BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
4:09 pm 132 S Ridge St BUS #7 PM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy

tripO6e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 12. Page 1 of 1 We Care



